Teen Counseling Resources

ACH Child and Family Services
Millwood

Counseling

UTA Center for Clinical Social Work

The Parenting Center

Catholic Charities

MHMR Crisis/Suicide Line

Warm Place

Lena Pope Family Matters

Cal Farley's Family Resource Center
Lone Star Solutions

817-335-4673
817-261-3121

817-272-2165
817-332-6348
817-534-0814
817-335-3022
817-870-2272
817-255-2652
817-461-4050
817-483-0020
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Pregnancy Counseling, Testing, and Other Services

AISD Pregnancy Education and Parenting

Arlington Pregnancy Center

The Gladney Center

JPS School-Based Clinics
Nichols JH
Workman JH

Planned Parenthood

WIC

Texas Health & Human Services

Mission Arlington

AIDS Outreach Center

Accutrace Testing - Arlington
Excel Center - Fort Worth
Shoreline -

Debbie Cashon - intake
The Campus (MHMR) - Fort Worth

ACH Child and Family Services
Boys Town National Hotline
Texas Abuse Hotline

Parenting Crisis Hotline - MHMR
Rape Crisis Hotline

2-1-1 Texas

Drug Testing

Hotlines

682-867-7668
817-563-6999
817-922-6000

682-867-1510
682-867-1500
817-472-8196
817-321-5400
817-460-6491
817-277-6620
817-275-3311

817-563-4004
817-335-6429
817-808-6447
817-569-4270

817-335-4673

1-800-448-3000
1-800-252-5400

817-335-3022
817-927-2737

211 or 817-258-8000



Alateen/Al-Anon

Animo (bilingual Spanish services)
ACH Children and Family Services
Betty Ford Center Five Star Kids

Cooks Children’s Behavioral Health Unit*+
(12 & under)

Excel Center +

Texas Health Arlington Memorial*+
Texas Health Springwood*

Hickory Trail Hospital*

Integrated Healthworks

JPS Trinity Springs Pavilion*+

Lone Star Solutions

Mesa Springs*

Millwood*

Nexus* (girls only)
Phoenix House of Dallas*
Recovery Resource Council
The Campus (boys only*)
Timberlawn Hospital*
Santa Fe Youth Services

Shoreline* — Debbie Cashen, local intake

Starlite Recovery Center — The Summit House*

Summer Sky Treatment Center*

Sundance+

Sundance Hospital*+

Sundown Ranch*

The Right Step*

UTA Center for Clinical Social Work

* provides in-patient treatment
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Druqg Counseling Agencies - Adolescents

Arlington
Arlington
Fort Worth
Irving

Fort Worth

Fort Worth
Arlington
Bedford
DeSoto
Kennedale
Fort Worth
Arlington
Fort Worth
Arlington
Dallas
Dallas

Fort Worth
Fort Worth
Dallas

Fort Worth
Fort Worth
Taft, TX
Center Point, TX
Stephenville, TX
Fort Worth
Arlington
Canton
Euless

Arlington

817-336-2492
817-274-3983
817-335-4673
972-751-0363
682-885-3917

817-335-6429
682-236-6023
817-355-7700
972-298-7323
817-483-0020
817-702-3636
817-483-0020
817-292-4600
800-258-2440
214-321-0156
214-296-0394
817-332-6329
817-569-4270
800-426-4944
817-492-4673
817-808-6447
800-949-2141
866-295-9421
888-857-8857
817-222-9191
817-583-8080
903-479-3933
817-857-9112
817-272-2165

+need mental health diagnosis also

This is not a comprehensive list — please check with your insurance company first.



